

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2709/2023

NAJEEBA ANJUM ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sajid Ahmad, adv
Mr. M.Y Bhat, Sr. Adv.

Vs

UNION TERRITORY OF J&K & ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:
SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER
26.02.2024

This matter has been wrongly listed before this court.

List before the Hon'ble Court on the date already fixed i.e.,
20.03.2024.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR
26.02.2024
"Mir Arif"